ETHICS ORIENTATION FOR STATE OFFICIALS RESPONSE FORM FOR VIDEO TAPE PRESENTATION

Conflicts of Interest Under The Political Reform Act		Limitations on the Receipt of Gifts		Contractual Conflicts of Interest: All Contracts		Ban on Free Transportation		The Doctrine of Incompatible Offices		Misuse of Public Funds		
Rosa	a	Leslie	Yes		f Cyber Yes	applies	Су	a can accept		ial Clash a	Expend	True
	b a & b none	Design	No ated Employee	Tom	No	does not apply	□ Janet	b cannot accept		b c d	□ Evelyn	False
Locke	none		True False		Yes No			True False		all of the above		Yes No
	a b	Eileen				rest Defined	Susan		Legisl		Ramon	
	С		a ask for retail price b ask for wholesale		True False			Yes No	supers □ □	True		a b
Hobbes	a b		price c taste the wine to determine value	Separa	te Prope True	erty	Susan	a		False tant position		С
	c		d look for price on open market		False			b c		True False		
Holmes		_		Violation of section 1090 can lead to		17 1.1		O.C.				
	a economic interest	Dan □	Yes	1090 c	an lead a	to	Keith □	a		includes a		
	b no economic		No		b			b		b		
	interest	Paul	Yes		c d			c d		c d e		
Maria □	Yes	□ No					Jeff □	a		es are usually		
	No							b c		patible when		
			b c					d		b c		
			d					Individual				
										a b		
										c d		